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Tax Year 2014

Total Class II

616,163,480

1,540,408.70 :

616,163,480

616,163.48 :

616,163,480

PART I: STATE SUMMARY Original
STATE GENERAL : STATE SOLDIER : STATE SCHOOL
Rate 2.5000 L ine 1 Year 2014 : Rate 1.0000 L ine 2 Year 2014 : Rate 3.0000 L. ine 3 Year 2014
ASSESSMENTS Assessed Value Taxes : Assessed Value Taxes : Assessed Value Taxes
:Class I Public Utilities
Public Utilities 27,052,220 67,630.55 27,052,220 27,052.22 27,052,220 81,156.66
:Class II Property : : :
Airline & Railroad 200,220 500.55 : 200,220 200.22 : 200,220 600.66 :
Real Property 498,858,560 1,247,146.40 : 498,858,560 498,858.56 : 498,858,560 1,496,575.68 :
Personal Property 117,104,700 292,761.75 : 117,104,700 117,104.70 : 117,104,700 351,314.10 :

1,848,490.44 :

:Class III Property

24,100.45 : 9,640.18 : 28,920.54 :

Current Use Property 9,640,180 9,640,180 9,640,180
Real Property 369,838,060 924,595.15 : 369,838,060 369,838.06 : 369,838,060 1,109,514.18 :
Total Class III 379,478,240 948,695.60 : 379,478,240 379,478.24 : 379,478,240 1,138,434.72 :

1,022,693,940
690, 640
1,023,384,580

2,556,734.85 :
1,726.60 :
2,558,461.45 :

1,022,693,940
690, 640
1,023,384,580

1,022,693,940 1,022,693.94 :
690,640 690.64 :
1,023,384,580 1,023,384.58 :

3,068,081.82 :
2,071.92 :
3,070,153.74 :

:Total Assessments
:Penalties
:Total Asmt and Penalty

:Homestead Exemptions

147,123.80 : 58,849.52 : 176,548.56 :

Homestead No. 1 58,849,520 58,849,520 58,849,520

Homestead No. 2 11,950,100 29,875.25 : 11,950,100 11,950.10 : 11,950,100 35,850.30 :

Homestead No. 3 61,437,640 153,594.10 : 61,437,640 61,437.64 : 61,437,640 184,312.92 :

Homestead No. 4 : 22,308,220 55,770.55 : 22,308,220 22,308.22 : 22,308,220 66,924.66 :
:Total Homestead Exemption: 154,545,480 386,363.70 : 154,545,480 154,545.48 : 154,545,480 463,636.44 :
:Other Exemptions : :

Abatements 25,963,140 64,907.85 : 25,963,140 25,963.14 :

Industrial : : :

Other 137,858,040 344,645.10 : 137,858,040 137,858.04 : 137,858,040 413,574.12 :
:Total Other Exemptions 163,821,180 409,552.95 : 163,821,180 163,821.18 : 137,858,040 413,574.12 :
Total Exemptions 318,366,660 795,916.65 318,366,660 318,366.66 292,403,520 877,210.56

1,762,544.80 :
36,680.90 :
1,725,863.90 :

705,017.92 :
28,200.72 :
676,817.20 :

2,192,943.18 :
87,717.73 :
2,105,225.45 :

:Net Assessment and Taxes
:Less Costs of Asmt/Coll.
:Net Ad Valorem Taxes Due



STATE OF ALABAMA Page 2
Abstract of Assessments, Exemptions and Ad Valorem Taxes
Real and Personal Property
Marshall County
Tax Year 2014

PART II: COUNTY SUMMARY Original
COUNTY GENERAL : ROAD AND BRIDGE : COURTHOUSE & JA IL
: Rate 6.0000 L ine 5 Year 2014 : Rate 2.4000 L ine 6 Year 2014 : Rate .6000 L ine 7 Year 2014
:ASSESSMENTS : Assessed Value Taxes : Assessed Value Taxes : Assessed Value Taxes
:Class I Public Utilities : : :
Public Utilities : 27,052,220 162,313.32 : 27,052,220 64,925.32 : 27,052,220 16,231.34 :
:Class II Property : : : :
Airline & Railroad : 200,220 1,201.32 : 200,220 480.53 : 200,220 120.13 :
Real Property : 498,858,560 2,993,151.36 : 498,858,560 1,197,260.57 : 498,858,560 299,315.11 :
Personal Property : 117,104,700 702,628.20 : 117,104,700 281,051.27 : 117,104,700 70,262.83 :
Total Class II : 616,163,480 3,696,980.88 : 616,163,480 1,478,792.37 : 616,163,480 369,698.07 :
:Class III Property : : : :
Current Use Property : 9,640,180 57,841.08 : 9,640,180 23,136.43 : 9,640,180 5,784.11 :
Real Property : 369,838,060 2,219,028.36 : 369,838,060 887,611.34 : 369,838,060 221,902.84 :
Total Class III : 379,478,240 2,276,869.44 : 379,478,240 910,747.77 : 379,478,240 227,686.95 :
:Total Assessments : 1,022,693,940 6,136,163.64 : 1,022,693,940 2,454,465.46 : 1,022,693,940 613,616.36:
:Penalties : 690,640 4,143.84 : 690, 640 1,657.51 : 690,640 414.41 :
:Total Asmt and Penalty : 1,023,384,580 6,140,307.48 : 1,023,384,580 2,456,122.97 : 1,023,384,580 614,030.77 :
EXEMPTIONS
:Homestead Exemptions H : : :
Homestead No. 1 : 30,177,860 181,067.16 : 30,177,860 72,426.83 : 30,177,860 18,106.75 :
Homestead No. 2 : 3,505,020 21,030.12 : 3,505,020 8,412.03 : 3,505,020 2,103.03:
Homestead No. 3 : 61,437,640 368,625.84 : 61,437,640 147,450.62 : 61,437,640 36,862.30 :
Homestead No. 4 : 2,224,160 13,344.96 : 2,224,160 5,337.98 : 2,224,160 1,334.50 :
:Total Homestead Exemption: 97,344,680 584,068.08 : 97,344,680 233,627.46 : 97,344,680 58,406.58 :
:Other Exemptions : : : :
Abatements : 25,963,140 155,778.84 : 25,963,140 62,311.58 : 25,963,140 15,577.84 :
Industrial : : : :
Other : 137,858,040 827,148.24 : 137,858,040 330,858.92 : 137,858,040 82,715.20 :
:Total Other Exemptions : 163,821,180 982,927.08 : 163,821,180 393,170.50 : 163,821,180 98,293.04 :
Total Exemptions 261,165,860 1,566,995.16 261,165,860 626,797.96 261,165,860 156,699.62
:Net Assessment and Taxes : 762,218,720 4,573,312.32 : 762,218,720 1,829,325.01 : 762,218,720 457,331.15:
:Less Costs of Asmt/Coll. : 92,896.24 : 73,173.00 : 18,293.25:

:Net Ad Valorem Taxes Due : 4,480,416.08 : 1,756,152.01 : 439,037.90 :
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Abstract of Assessments, Exemptions and Ad Valorem Taxes
Real and Personal Property
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Page 3

Tax Year 2014

PART II: COUNTY SUMMARY Original
HOSPITAL
Rate 4.5000 L ine 8 Year 2014 :
ASSESSMENTS Assessed Value Taxes : Assessed Value Taxes : Assessed Value Taxes

:Class I Public Utilities

Public Utilities 27,052,220 121,734.99
:Class II Property :
Airline & Railroad 200,220 900.99 :

Real Property
Personal Property
Total Class II

:Class III Property
Current Use Property
Real Property

Total Class III

498,858,560
117,104,700
616,163,480

9,640,180
369,838,060
379,478,240

2,244,863.52 :
526,971.15 :
2,772,735.66 :

43,380.81 :
1,664,271.27 :
1,707,652.08 :

1,022,693,940
690, 640
1,023,384,580

:Total Assessments
:Penalties
:Total Asmt and Penalty

4,602,122.73 :
3,107.88 :
4,605,230.61 :

:Homestead Exemptions

Homestead No. 1 30,177,860 135,800.37 :

Homestead No. 2 3,505,020 15,772.59 :
Homestead No. 3 61,437,640 276,469.38 :
Homestead No. 4 : 2,224,160 10,008.72 :
:Total Homestead Exemption: 97,344,680 438,051.06 :
:Other Exemptions :
Abatements 25,963,140 116,834.13 :
Industrial :
Other 137,858,040 620,361.18 :
:Total Other Exemptions 163,821,180 737,195.31 :

3,429,984.24 :
137,199.37 :
3,292,784.87 :

:Net Assessment and Taxes
:Less Costs of Asmt/Coll.
:Net Ad Valorem Taxes Due



PART III: MUNICIPAL SUMMARY

:Class I Public Utilities
Public Utilities
:Class II Property
Airline & Railroad
Real Property
Personal Property
Total Class II
:Class III Property
Current Use Property
Real Property
Total Class III
:Total Assessments
:Penalties
:Total Asmt and Penalty

:Homestead Exemptions
Homestead No. 1
Homestead No. 2
Homestead No. 3
Homestead No. 4 :

:Total Homestead Exemption:

:Other Exemptions
Abatements
Industrial
Other

:Total Other Exemptions

:Net Assessment and Taxes
:Less Costs of Asmt/Coll.
:Net Ad Valorem Taxes Due

Abstract of Assessments,

ALBERTVILLE CIT

Rate

5.0000 L

Assessed Value

30,800
127,777,720
49,891,740
177,700,260

279,600
53,537,420
53,817,020

233,220,060
533,760
233,753,820

10,663,180

10,663,180

14,715,800

33,357,860
48,073,660

Y

ine 16 Year 2014

Taxes

1,166,100.30 :

1,168,769.10 :

STATE OF ALABAMA

Real and Personal Property
Marshall County

Original
: ALBERTVILLE SPE
: Rate 7.5000 L
: Assessed Value

8,513.90 1,702,780
154.00 : 30,800
638,888.60 : 127,777,720
249,458.70 : 49,891,740
888,501.30 : 177,700,260
1,398.00 : 279,600
267,687.10 : 53,537,420
269,085.10 : 53,817,020

233,220,060
533,760
233,753,820

2,668.80 :

53,315.90 10,663,180
53,315.90 10,663,180
73,579.00 :
166,789.30 : 33,357,860
240,368.30 : 33,357,860
293,684.20 44,021,040
875,084.90 : 189,732,780
35,003.40 :

840,081.50 :

Exemptions and Ad Valorem Taxes

ine 17 Year 2014

: BOAZ CITY

: Rate

5.0000 L

: Assessed Value

231.00 :
958,332.90 :
374,188.05 :

1,332,751.95:

2,097.00 :
401,530.65 :
403,627.65 :

1,749,150.45 :
4,003.20 :
1,753,153.65:

250,183.95 :
250,183.95 :

1,422,995.85 :

1,422,995.85 :

61,640
68,082,740
22,851,780
90,996,160

180,220
24,086,340
24,266,560

118,941,600
20,080
118,961,680

5,572,260

5,572,260

2,743,900

25,207,060
27,950,960

Page 4

Tax Year 2014

ine 18 Year 2014
Taxes

308.20 :
340,413.70 :
114,258.90 :
454,980.80 :

901.10 :
120,431.70 :
121,332.80 :
594,708.00 :

100.40 :
594,808.40 :

13,719.50 :

126,035.30 :
139,754.80 :

427,192.30 :
17,087.69 :
410,104.61 :
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Tax Year 2014

PART III: MUNICIPAL SUMMARY Original

BOAZ SPECIAL : GUNTERSVILLE CI TY : GUNTERSVILLE SP ECIAL

Rate 7.5000 L ine 19 Year 2014 : Rate 6.0000 L ine 20 Year 2014 : Rate 9.0000 L ine 21 Year 2014
ASSESSMENTS Assessed Value Taxes : Assessed Value Taxes : Assessed Value Taxes

:Class I Public Utilities

Public Utilities 3,678,880 27,591.60 : 1,324,000 7,944.00 : 1,324,000
:Class II Property :
Airline & Railroad 61,640 462.30 61,600 369.60 : 61,600 554.40 :
Real Property 68,082,740 510,620.55 : 89,061,080 534,366.48 : 89,061,080 801,549.72 :
Personal Property 22,851,780 171,388.35: 20,026,920 120,161.52 20,026,920 180,242.28 :
Total Class II 90,996,160 682,471.20 109,149,600 654,897.60 109,149,600 982,346.40 :
:Class III Property : :
Current Use Property 180,220 1,351.65: 99,080 594.48 : 99,080 891.72 :
Real Property 24,086,340 180,647.55 : 46,943,680 281,662.08 46,943,680 422,493.12 :
Total Class III 24,266,560 181,999.20 47,042,760 282,256.56 47,042,760 423,384.84 :
:Total Assessments 118,941,600 892,062.00 : 157,516,360 945,098.16 157,516,360 1,417,647.24
:Penalties 20,080 150.60 : 49,660 297.96 : 49,660 446.94 :
:Total Asmt and Penalty 118,961,680 892,212.60 : 157,566,020 945,396.12 : 157,566,020 1,418,094.18 :
EXEMPTIONS
:Homestead Exemptions

Homestead No. 1

Homestead No. 2 : :

Homestead No. 3 5,572,260 41,791.95 : 5,659,860 33,959.16 5,659,860 50,938.74

Homestead No. 4 : : :

:Total Homestead Exemption: 5,572,260 41,791.95 : 5,659,860 33,959.16 : 5,659,860 50,938.74
:Other Exemptions

Abatements 732,840 4,397.04

Industrial :

Other 25,207,060 189,052.95 : 23,773,000 142,638.00 23,773,000 213,957.00 :
:Total Other Exemptions 25,207,060 189,052.95 : 24,505,840 147,035.04 23,773,000 213,957.00 :
Total Exemptions 30,779,320 230,844.90 : 30,165,700 180,994.20 : 29,432,860 264,895.74
:Net Assessment and Taxes 88,182,360 661,367.70 : 127,400,320 764,401.92 128,133,160 1,153,198.44 :
:Less Costs of Asmt/Coll. : 30,576.08 :

:Net Ad Valorem Taxes Due 661,367.70 : 733,825.84 1,153,198.44 :
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PART III: MUNICIPAL SUMMARY Original

ARAB CITY : GRANT CITY : ALBERTVILLE SPE CIAL H2
: Rate 5.0000 L ine 22 Year 2014 : Rate 5.0000 L ine 23 Year 2014 : Rate 7.5000 L ine 26 Year 2014
:ASSESSMENTS : Assessed Value Taxes : Assessed Value Taxes : Assessed Value Taxes

:Class I Public Utilities : :
Public Utilities : 3,894,080 19,470.40 : 737,680 3,688.40 :
:Class II Property
Airline & Railroad

Real Property : 55,067,480 275,337.40 : 5,936,180 29,680.90 :
Personal Property : 13,096,000 65,480.00 : 1,946,680 9,733.40 :
Total Class II : 68,163,480 340,817.40 : 7,882,860 39,414.30 :
:Class III Property : : :
Current Use Property : 116,800 584.00 : 11,860 59.30 :
Real Property : 34,952,740 174,763.70 : 3,686,940 18,434.70 :
Total Class III : 35,069,540 175,347.70 : 3,698,800 18,494.00 :
:Total Assessments : 107,127,100 535,635.50 : 12,319,340 61,596.70 :
:Penalties : 36,560 182.80 : 3,680 18.40 :
:Total Asmt and Penalty : 107,163,660 535,818.30 : 12,323,020 61,615.10 :
EXEMPTIONS

:Homestead Exemptions
Homestead No. 1

Homestead No. 2 : : :
Homestead No. 3 : 5,216,540 26,082.70 : 537,400 2,687.00 :
Homestead No. 4 : : :
:Total Homestead Exemption: 5,216,540 26,082.70 : 537,400 2,687.00 :
:Other Exemptions : : :
Abatements : 4,161,420 20,807.10 : 367,160 1,835.80 :
Industrial : : :
Other : 12,419,160 62,095.80 : 1,951,460 9,757.30 :
:Total Other Exemptions : 16,580,580 82,902.90 : 2,318,620 11,593.10 :
Total Exemptions 21,797,120 108,985.60 2,856,020 14,280.10
:Net Assessment and Taxes : 85,366,540 426,832.70 : 9,467,000 47,335.00 :
:Less Costs of Asmt/Coll. : 17,073.31 : 1,893.40 :

:Net Ad Valorem Taxes Due : 409,759.39 : 45,441.60 :



PART III:

:Class I Public Utilities
Public Utilities

:Class II Property
Airline & Railroad
Real Property
Personal Property

Total Class II

:Class III Property
Current Use Property
Real Property

Total Class III

:Total Assessments
:Penalties
:Total Asmt and Penalty

:Homestead Exemptions
Homestead No. 1
Homestead No. 2
Homestead No. 3
Homestead No. 4

:Total Homestead Exemption:

:Other Exemptions
Abatements
Industrial
Other

:Total Other Exemptions

:Net Assessment and Taxes
:Less Costs of Asmt/Coll.
:Net Ad Valorem Taxes Due

MUNICIPAL SUMMARY

STATE OF ALABAMA
Abstract of Assessments, Exemptions and Ad Valorem Taxes
Real and Personal Property
Marshall County

Original
BOAZ SPECIAL H2 : GUNTERSVILLE SP ECIAL : ALBERTVILLE SPE
Rate 7.5000 L  ine 27 Year 2014 : Rate 9.0000 L ine 28 Year 2014 : Rate 6.0000 L
Assessed Value Taxes : Assessed Value Taxes : Assessed Value

127,
49,
177,

53,
53,

233,

233,

10,

10,

33,
33,

30,800
777,720
891,740
700,260

279,600
537,420
817,020

220,060
533,760
753,820

663,180

663,180

357,860
357,860

Page 7

Tax Year 2014

C 6 MIL
ine 31 Year 2014
Taxes
10,216.68
184.80 :
766,666.32 :
299,350.44 :

1,066,201.56 :

1,677.60 :
321,224.52 :
322,902.12 :

1,399,320.36:
3,202.56:
1,402,522.92 :

200,147.16 :
200,147.16 :

1,138,396.68 :

1,138,396.68 :
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PART IV: SCHOOL SUMMARY Original

COUNTY WIDE SCH OO0L : DIST 82 ALBERTV ILLE SCHOOL : DIST 81 GUNTERS VILLE
: Rate 4.5000 L ine 9 Year 2014 : Rate 3.5000 L ine 11 Year 2014 : Rate 3.5000 L ine 12 Year 2014
:ASSESSMENTS : Assessed Value Taxes : Assessed Value Taxes : Assessed Value Taxes

:Class I Public Utilities

Public Utilities : 27,052,220 121,734.99 : 1,702,780 5,959.73 : 1,324,000 4,634.00 :
:Class II Property : : : :
Airline & Railroad : 200,220 900.99 : 30,800 107.80 : 61,600 215.60 :
Real Property : 498,858,560 2,244,863.52 : 127,777,720 447,222.02 : 89,061,080 311,713.78 :
Personal Property : 117,104,700 526,971.15 : 49,891,740 174,621.009 : 20,026,920 70,094.22 :
Total Class II : 616,163,480 2,772,735.66 : 177,700,260 621,950.91 : 109,149,600 382,023.60 :
:Class III Property : : : :
Current Use Property : 9,640,180 43,380.81 : 279,600 978.60 : 99,080 346.78 :
Real Property : 369,838,060 1,664,271.27 : 53,537,420 187,380.97 : 46,943,680 164,302.88 :
Total Class III : 379,478,240 1,707,652.08 : 53,817,020 188,359.57 : 47,042,760 164,649.66 :
:Total Assessments : 1,022,693,940 4,602,122.73 : 233,220,060 816,270.21 : 157,516,360 551,307.26 :
:Penalties : 690, 640 3,107.88 : 533,760 1,868.16 : 49,660 173.81 :
:Total Asmt and Penalty : 1,023,384,580 4,605,230.61 : 233,753,820 818,138.37 : 157,566,020 551,481.07 :
EXEMPTIONS

:Homestead Exemptions
Homestead No. 1

Homestead No. 2 : 3,505,020 15,772.59 : 449,720 1,574.02 : 424,980 1,487.43 :
Homestead No. 3 : 61,437,640 276,469.38 : 10,663,180 37,321.13 : 5,659,860 19,809.51 :
Homestead No. 4 : : : :
:Total Homestead Exemption: 64,942,660 292,241.97 : 11,112,900 38,895.15 : 6,084,840 21,296.94 :

:Other Exemptions

Abatements

Industrial : : : :

Other : 137,858,040 620,361.18 : 33,357,860 116,752.51 : 23,773,000 83,205.50 :
:Total Other Exemptions : 137,858,040 620,361.18 : 33,357,860 116,752.51 : 23,773,000 83,205.50 :
Total Exemptions 202,800,700 912,603.15 : 44,470,760 155,647.66 29,857,840 104,502.44
:Net Assessment and Taxes : 820,583,880 3,692,627.46 : 189,283,060 662,490.71 : 127,708,180 446,978.63 :

:Less Costs of Asmt/Coll. : : : :
:Net Ad Valorem Taxes Due : 3,692,627.46 : 662,490.71 : 446,978.63 :



STATE OF ALABAMA Page 9
Abstract of Assessments, Exemptions and Ad Valorem Taxes
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Tax Year 2014

PART IV: SCHOOL SUMMARY Original
DIST 3A ARAB : DIST RURAL SCHO OL : BOAZ BOARD OF E DUCATION
: Rate 3.5000 L ine 13 Year 2014 :Rate 13.0000 L ine 14 Year 2014 :Rate 13.0000 L ine 15 Year 2014
:ASSESSMENTS : Assessed Value Taxes : Assessed Value Taxes : Assessed Value Taxes
:Class I Public Utilities : : :
Public Utilities : 3,894,080 13,629.28 : 16,452,480 213,882.24 : 3,678,880 47,825.44 :
:Class II Property : : : :
Airline & Railroad : : 46,180 600.34 : 61,640 801.32 :
Real Property : 55,067,480 192,736.18 : 158,869,540 2,065,304.02 : 68,082,740 885,075.62 :
Personal Property : 13,096,000 45,836.00 : 11,238,260 146,097.38 : 22,851,780 297,073.14 :
Total Class II : 68,163,480 238,572.18 : 170,153,980 2,212,001.74 : 90,996,160 1,182,950.08 :
:Class III Property : : : :
Current Use Property : 116,800 408.80 : 8,964,480 116,538.24 : 180,220 2,342.86 :
Real Property : 34,952,740 122,334.59 : 210,317,880 2,734,132.44 : 24,086,340 313,122.42 :
Total Class III : 35,069,540 122,743.39 : 219,282,360 2,850,670.68 : 24,266,560 315,465.28 :
:Total Assessments : 107,127,100 374,944 .85 : 405,888,820 5,276,554.66 : 118,941,600 1,546,240.80 :
:Penalties : 36,560 127.96 : 50,580 657.54 : 20,080 261.04 :
:Total Asmt and Penalty : 107,163,660 375,072.81 : 405,939,400 5,277,212.20 : 118,961,680 1,546,501.84 :
EXEMPTIONS

:Homestead Exemptions
Homestead No. 1

Homestead No. 2 : 701,920 2,456.72 : 1,733,400 22,534.20 : 195,000 2,535.00 :
Homestead No. 3 : 5,216,540 18,257.89 : 34,325,800 446,235.40 : 5,572,260 72,439.38 :
Homestead No. 4 : : : :
:Total Homestead Exemption: 5,918,460 20,714.61 : 36,059,200 468,769.60 : 5,767,260 74,974.38 :

:Other Exemptions

Abatements

Industrial : : : :

Other : 12,419,160 43,467.06 : 43,100,960 560,312.48 : 25,207,060 327,691.78 :
:Total Other Exemptions : 12,419,160 43,467.06 : 43,100,960 560,312.48 : 25,207,060 327,691.78 :
Total Exemptions 18,337,620 64,181.67 79,160,160 1,029,082.08 30,974,320 402,666.16
:Net Assessment and Taxes : 88,826,040 310,891.14 : 326,779,240 4,248,130.12 : 87,987,360 1,143,835.68 :

:Less Costs of Asmt/Coll. : : : :
:Net Ad Valorem Taxes Due : 310,891.14 : 4,248,130.12 : 1,143,835.68 :
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PART IV: SCHOOL SUMMARY Original
DIST 3A ARAB 2 MIL CA 778

: Rate 2.0000 L ine 30 Year 2014 :
:ASSESSMENTS : Assessed Value Taxes : Assessed Value Taxes : Assessed Value Taxes
:Class I Public Utilities :

Public Utilities : 3,894,080 7,788.16 :
:Class II Property

Airline & Railroad : :

Real Property : 55,067,480 110,134.96 :

Personal Property : 13,096,000 26,192.00 :
Total Class II : 68,163,480 136,326.96 :

:Class III Property : :
Current Use Property : 116,800 233.60 :

Real Property : 34,952,740 69,905.48 :
Total Class III : 35,069,540 70,139.08 :
:Total Assessments : 107,127,100 214,254.20 :
:Penalties : 36,560 73.12
:Total Asmt and Penalty : 107,163,660 214,327.32
EXEMPTIONS

:Homestead Exemptions
Homestead No. 1 : :
Homestead No. 2 : 701,920 1,403.84 :

Homestead No. 3 : 5,216,540 10,433.08 :
Homestead No. 4 : :
:Total Homestead Exemption: 5,918,460 11,836.92 :

:Other Exemptions

Abatements
Industrial : :
Other : 12,419,160 24,838.32 :
:Total Other Exemptions : 12,419,160 24,838.32 :
Total Exemptions 18,337,620 36,675.24
:Net Assessment and Taxes : 88,826,040 177,652.08 :
:Less Costs of Asmt/Coll. : :
:Net Ad Valorem Taxes Due : 177,652.08 :
Net Ad Valorem Taxes Due State County Municipal School Other
4,507,906.55 9,968,390.86 6,815,171.61 10,682,605.82
Timber 12,155.15 Fees 4,100.00 Special

TRANSCRIPT FROM THE ORIGINAL BOOKS OF ASSESSMENT OF SAID COUNTY.

County Assessing Official



Abstract of Assessments,

SUMMARY DISTRIBUTION
Line Description

o J o U

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
31

11
12
13
14
15
30

STATE GENERAL
STATE SOLDIER
STATE SCHOOL

COUNTY GENERAL
ROAD AND BRIDGE
COURTHOUSE & JAIL
HOSPITAL

ALBERTVILLE CITY
ALBERTVILLE SPECIAL
BOAZ CITY

BOAZ SPECIAL
GUNTERSVILLE CITY
GUNTERSVILLE SPECIAL
ARAB CITY

GRANT CITY

ALBERTVILLE SPEC 6 MIL

COUNTY WIDE SCHOOL

DIST 82 ALBERTVILLE SCHOOL

DIST 81 GUNTERSVILLE
DIST 3A ARAB

DIST RURAL SCHOOL

BOAZ BOARD OF EDUCATION
DIST 3A ARAB 2 MIL CA

Timber............
Special...........
Assessor Fee......
Parcel Count 61869

OVERALL TOTAL

STATE OF ALABAMA

Real and Personal Property
Marshall County

Origin
Net Ta

al
X

1,762,544,
705,017.
2,192,943,

Exemptions and Ad Valorem Taxes

Sub-Total STATE

4,660,505.
4,573,312.
1,829,325.

457,331.
3,429,984.

Sub-Total COUNTY

10,289, 952.
875,084.
1,422,995,
427,192.
661,367.
764,401.
1,153,198.
426,832.
47,335.
1,138,396.

Sub-Total CITY

6,916,805.
3,692,627.
662,490.
446,978.
310,891.
4,248,130.
1,143,835.
177,652.

32,549,869.
12,155.

4,100.

32,566,125.

705,017,920
705,017,920
730,981,060

762,218,720
762,218,720
762,218,720
762,218,720

175,016,980
189,732,780
85,438,460
88,162,360
127,400,320
128,133,160
85,366,540
9,467,000
189,732,780

820,583,880
189,283,060
127,708,180
88,826,040
326,779,240
87,987,360
88,826,040
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